WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
The ASG DTT Series Torque Testers are full capability, proven systems newly redesigned offering even more features than before.
• ± 0.5% of full scale accuracy
• Calibration certificate traceable to N.I.S.T.
• Reads clockwise or counterclockwise
• Compact Size: 7.1 x 4.3 x 2.3 in.  (181 x 109 x 59 mm)
• Light Weight: 5.0 lbs (2.3 kg)
• LCD display graphics
• 17 hour battery life
• User Selectable Torque Units:  N.mm (not available on the DTT-500), N.cm, N.m,
kgf.cm, kgf.m, lbf.in, and lbf.ft
• Communications: Mini USB to USB and RS-232
• 3 Modes of Operation: Track, Peak, and First Peak
• Multiple Functions: Auto Reset, Auto Memory, Auto Zero, Real Time Clock, Pass/Fail
Statistics, Torque Bar, Battery Indicator, Charging Status Indicator, and Transducer State
• 500 readings stored in memory
• Data collection Torque Link software included, available for download on the Literature/
Downloads page on www.asg-jergens.com
• 3/8” female square drive
• Not for use with impact or pulse tools
The recommended
torque range is
reflected in the chart
to the right.
Model Number ASG Number
Torque Range
lbf.in N.m
DTT-5 66700 0.5 - 5.0 0.06 - 0.56
DTT-10 66701 1.0 - 10.0 0.11 - 1.13
DTT-30 66702 3.0 - 30.0 0.33 - 3.4
DTT-50 66703 5.0 - 50.0 0.56 - 5.6
DTT-100 66704 10.0 - 100.0 1.13 - 11.3
DTT-200 66705 20.0 - 200.0 2.3 - 22.6
DTT-500 66706 50.0 - 500.0 5.6 - 56.5
Standard Equipment
• Selection of rundown adapters for
power tools (See page 5 for details)
• Battery charger — 12 V, 500 mA,
110-120 VAC (US) style wall plug
• Mini USB to USB cable
• Mounting plate (DTT-200 and DTT-500
models only)
• Carrying case
ASG DTT Series
Each DTT torque tester includes the following:
Torque Testers